STANDARD FEATURES ŠTANDARDNÁ VÝBAVA
• Smart slim design suspended lighting fixture for powerful, smooth and
comfortable direct iIlumination, equipped with powerful 3000K or 5000K LEDs
• Suitable for all representative areas, especially for offices, hotels, shops,
exhibitions, banks or even modern residential areas
• Modern high quality materials:
• body made of pure anodised extruded aluminum profile
• elegantné štíhle stropné závesné svietidlo pre výkonné, príjemné a komfortné

LED Suspended Luminaires for direct illumination
AIROLUX-LED
A x B x  C mm LED parameters CRI Order Code Weight
AIROLUX-DIM-DALI LED/3000K 1364 x 260 x 80mm LED/ 3000K/ 10200 lm typical 82 281-B-02 6,0 kg
1364 x 260 x 80mm
Input Power
90W
90W LED/ 5000K/ 11000 lm typical 82 281-B-03 6,0 kg
AIROLUX-LED DIM-DALI
Type / Typ
AIROLUX-DIM-DALI LED/5000K
A x B x  C mm LED parameters CRI Order Code Weight
AIROLUX LED/3000K 1364 x 260 x 80mm LED/ 3000K/ 10200 lm typical 82 281-B-00 6,0 kg
1364 x 260 x 80mm
Input Power
90W
90W LED/ 5000K/ 11000 lm typical 82 281-B-01 6,0 kg
AIROLUX-LED
Type / Typ
AIROLUX LED/5000K
A C